Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 7069

Stainless steel appliance with 3 multifunctional motors consisting of
Blender, Ice Crusher Juicer and Mixer

Description

Stainless steel and aluminium construction. 3 motorsventilated for continuous service. Ice crusher
function, citrus juicerwith removable stainless steel sieve cone. The blender has doublespeed and
comes with a polycarbonate beaker withblades. The blender is supplied with a stainless steel

tumbler.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 480%x345x530 mm

Dimensioni imballo 650x370x600 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione
Frequenza

Giri lame

Giri motore
Materiale

Peso lordo

Peso minimo
Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

Electric

50 Hz

16000 Rpm
1400 Rpm
stainless steel
21.2 kg

20 gr

1.05 kW
230V
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