

Cod: 7069

## Stainless steel appliance with 3 multifunctional motors consisting of Blender, Ice Crusher Juicer and Mixer



## Description

Stainless steel and aluminium construction. 3 motorsventilated for continuous service. Ice crusher function, citrus juicerwith removable stainless steel sieve cone. The blender has doublespeed and comes with a polycarbonate beaker withblades. The blender is supplied with a stainless steel tumbler.

## **Dimensions**

Dimensioni esterne	480x345x530 mm
Dimensioni imballo	650x370x600 mm

## **Technical data**

Alimentazione	Electric
Frequenza	50 Hz
Giri lame	16000 Rpm
Giri motore	1400 Rpm
Materiale	stainless steel
Peso lordo	21.2 kg
Peso minimo	20 gr
Potenza Elettrica	1.05 kW
Voltaggio	230 V